Hall of the House of Representatives

87th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2009

Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1120.

Amend House Bill No. 1120 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 14 (in Maximum No. of Employees Column) delete "3" and substitute "4" $\,$

AND

Page 2, line 20 (in Maximum No. of Employees Column) delete "1" and substitute "0" $\,$

AND

Page 3, line 17, delete "1,385,973" and substitute "1,607,473"

AND

Page 3, line 24, delete "\$ 96,312,327" and substitute "\$ 96,533,827".



The Amendment was read _____ By: Joint Budget Committee MAH/MAH - 03-05-2009 11:27 MAH218